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EDIBLE SERIES ORDER FORM

Title

Apple
Avocado
Banana

Beans

Beer

Biscuits & Cookies
Brandy
Breakfast Cereal
Cabbage
Chillies
Chocolate
Coconut

Cod

Coffee

Edible Flowers
Edible Insects
Figs

Foie Gras

Gin

Herbs

Honey
Hummus

Ice Cream

ISBN
97818618984.87
9781789142037
9781780235714
9781789142044
9781780232607
9781789140491
9781780233482
9781789146950
9781780239811
9781780236353
978186189524.0
9781789145250
9781789145984
9781789140026
9781780236384
9781789144468
9781780233499
9781789143775
978186189924.8
9781861899255
9781780237336
9781789144628
9781861897923

Jam, Jelly, Marmalade 9781789143898

Title
Nuts
Olive
Onions & Garlic
Pickles
Pie
Pineapple
Pizza
Potato
Pudding
Rice
Rum
Saffron
Sausage
Soda & Fizzy Drinks
Sugar
Tea
Tequila
Tomato
Vanilla
Vodka
Wine
Yoghurt

ISBN
9781780232829
9781861898685
9781780235875
9781780239194
9781861894.250
9781780231792
9781861893918
9781861897992
9781780230429
9781780233505
9781861899262
9781789143300
9781780235004
9781789144918
9781780234342
9781861897763
9781780234359
9781789140835
978178914.34.09
9781861899293
9781780231112
9781789144123
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THE EDIBLE

SERIES

EDIBLE is a series of books on food and drink, which explores
the rich history of our consumption. Each title in the series
provides an account of one type of food, drink or ingredient,
relating its history and culture on a global scale. Around 70
striking illustrations, with many in colour, and numerous
recipes complement these enticing, digestible publications.

‘The EDIBLE series contains some of the most delicious

nuggets of food and drink history ever. Every volume is such
a fascinating and succinct read that I had to devour each in
just a single sitting . . . food writing at its best!’
— Ken Hom, chef and author

‘These are food memoirs, salacious and exotic, colorful,
powdered, sweet, greasy and globe-trotting . . . sharp and
speedy little reads, spotted with off-kilter illustrations.’
— Chicago Tribune





